@D Bus Route “JFX”

NORTH ‘ @  BusStop
‘ [0 B8 Route to Transit Facility
‘ Connection Point
B ## Connection Route(s)
éz @ Timepoint
< g I UNC Campus
% =
1 6‘6“\\\* %
1 2
| e
2 S
z I
= %
E % y
z %f’o & J, -
E L} Yy, & f <
= Z % o ' S
i B " £
‘ = . 5 v ‘é—
% 2 = &
' %, % o gy 55
)} % 9 $ zug22
Z 0%, \M 2 =10
‘ %:,, O5r AOWE 2 . P~
\ R kY AL
\,\ 1
3 ‘ = KENAN
Q%\ & STADIUM
wi | e s
a7 g
A 2
2\ &

7
\ Hi Ogylgl'AL
4{4NNIAM~ oo

JONES FERRY
PARK
AND RIDE

a' v

D,

EN\\\.\.HO\ISE RI

" - -
LTS \g
'. /EUBANKS%“
[ |
w - % :
BRETH p g 2, H
© Q
-~ o
-3
S 2
(-]
2 SEHom

®

JONES FERRY EXPRESS MONDAY - FRIDAY

_ Departs S Columbia St at Pitish Arrives _
Transit Jones Ferry Health Sciences c 'ét.s Uor_o Jones Ferry Transit
Facility Park and Ride Library redit Union Park and Ride Facility
The bus stops at
o o e 9 o O the times listed
below the
5:10 am 5:30 am 5:40 am 5:45 am 5:55 am -- numbered
-- 6:00 am 6:10 am 6:15 Am 6:25 AM -- symbol.
-- 6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:45 Am 6:55 AM - 7.00am The timetable
7:30 am shows when the
6:25 Am 6:45 Am 6:55 Am 7:00 Am 7:10 Am -- 600 arm bus is scheduled
- 7:00 AM 7:10 Am 7:15 am 7:25 am - om0 4y L0 depart. Actual
: times may vary
-- 7:15 am 7:25 am 7:30 Am 7:40 am -- 9:00am due to traffic,
-- 7:30 aM 7:40 aM 7:45 am 7:55 am -- weathgr
conditions, or
-- 7:45 aMm 7:55 aM 8:00 am 8:10 am -- unforeseen events.
. . . ) Arrive at the bus
-- 8:00 am 8:10 am 8:15 am 8:25 am -- stop 3-4 minutes
-- 8:15 am 8:25 am 8:30 AM 8:40 am -- ea.rly‘ to avoid
- 8:30 M 8:40 M 8:45 Am 8:55 am - missing the bus.
-- 8:45 8:55 9:00 9:10 -- ﬂ :h The bus stops at
AM M AM AM this location at
-- 9:00 am 9:10 am 9:15 am 9:25 am -- listed times. See
— 9:15 am 9:25 aM 9:30 am 9:40 aM 9:50 aM times listed below
the matching
-- 9:30 am 9:40 aMm 9:45 am 9:55 am -- symbol in the
- 10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10:15 Am 10:25 AM . timetable.
-- 10:30 am 10:40 am 10:45 am 10:55 am -- tmmm Only certallin tri|ro‘s
) ) ) ) operate along the
-- 11:00 am 11:10 am 11:15 am 11:25 am -- select routes. See
-- 11:30 am 11:40 am 11:45 am 11:55 am -- the scpedule del’
t that
- 12:00 pw 12:10 pw 12:15 12:25 pw - cenvico hare
-- 12:30 pm 12:40 pm 12:45 pm 12:55 pm -- .
Transfer point.
-- 1:00 pm 1:10 pm 1:15 pMm 1:25 pm == Shows where bus
. . . . . . intersects with
1:30 pm 1:40 pm 1:45 pm 1:55 pm other CHT routes
-- 2:00 PMm 2:10 pMm 2:15 pm 2:25 pMm -- available for
- 2:30 pM 2:40 pu 2:45 pu 2:55 pu - transfer.
: : : : GoTriangle (Routes
-- 3:00 pm 3:10 pMm 3:15 pm 3:25 p™m —= 400, 405, 420, 800,
_ _ _ _ CRX) and PART
-- 3:30 P™ 3:40 pMm 3:45 pMm 3:55 pm -- (Route 4) also
-- 4:00 pm 4:10 PM 4:15 pm 4:25 pm -- Eervefsome. .
3:55 pm 4:15 pMm 4:25 pm 4:30 pm 4:40 pMm -- ranster points.
-- 4:30 pM 4:40 pM 4:45 pm 4:55 pm --
- -- 4:45 pm 4:55 pm 5:00 pm 5:10 pm --
-- 5:00 pPm 5:10 pm 5:15 pm 5:25 pm --
-- 5:15 pM 5:25 pm 5:30 PM 5:40 pMm --
-- 5:30 pm 5:40 pm 5:45 pm 5:55 pm --
-- 5:45 pm 5:55 pm 6:00 PM 6:10 Pm --
-- 6:00 PM 6:10 pM 6:15 pPMm 6:25 PM --
-- 6:15 pPMm 6:25 Pm 6:30 P™m 6:40 PM --
-- 6:30 P™ 6:40 PM 6:45 pm 6:55 pm --
-- 6:45 pm 6:55 pm 7:00 PMm 7:10 PM 7:25 pm
-- 7:00 pm 7:10 pm 7:15 pm 7:25 p™m --
-- 7:30 pm 7:40 pMm 7:45 pm 7:55 pm --
-- 8:00 pm 8:10 pm 8:15 pMm 8:25 PM 8:40 pM




ssa4dx3 AJJaq sauof

0202 ‘w€ 1SNONY 3AILII443 SILNOY

'915/Z DN ‘|IIH [9dey) peoy
9SNOY|IIA 0069 [ uaWleuostad o |06y 696
616 |2 opueule|| S9|3Ul |e SOIUNSIP SOARUIR)e

SOJPWIOJ US UQIDPLWIO)UI Jaus1qo apand ag

"3A0QE 1DPIU0D 31 WOJ) Paule1qo aq
Aew ys||3u3 ueyl JIayio sadensue| Ul UoReW IO
"106%7'696'616 40 91527 DN 'lIIH [2deyD 'py
3SNOY||IIA 0069 e JOJeulploo) |A 3)IlL pue
Sy31y Awjigesi@ asuel] [jiH [2dey) ey 10euod
qurejdwod e 3|1} 01 Jo ‘sapijod pue sa1n1e1s
35S Japun suonesdijgo JNo 1Noge UonewJojul
940Ul 104 "SN1eIS [e1ew JO ‘U0oISsaldxa Jopuad
‘Alnuspl Jopua3 ‘UONLIUBIIO |BNX3S ‘UISlI0 |eUOEU
‘Ajigesip ‘'uoidiaJ 00D ‘aded X3S ‘93e JO SISeq
31 U0 21BUIWIIDSIP 10U S20p lIsued] |[IH [2deyd
"Aoljod Umo [|IH [2deyd pue 7961 JO 1V SIYSIY
1D 3U3 ‘066 | JO 1DV S3MIJIGeSIJ YaIM SUBDLISWY
31 JO su0ISIACId 3U1 Yum adUepIodIe U|

IA 31L1L/vay

(sAepijoy paziud03aJ UMO | J0J 1dadxd)
Kepli4 — Aepuon
wd 00:S - we pg:g
uado aJe S32JO dABASIUIWPY

S4NOH 1440
USUBNYID) o

JISUBIIYD/UWLI0DH00g3IE) e

SI0ISUBIID :93SqaM
3J0°|j1lyj2deyojoumol@isue.iyd jrews
€EV/'S87'616 :@UOYd

915/ DN 'IIH [2dey)d
'PROY 3SNOH [[IN 0069 :SSSIPPY

LISNVYL T1IH 13dYH)

ISUDJ

JIH [30DY)

"(so¥1q Sulpeojun/3ulpeo

usym 1dadxa) eale 3upjied JO sue| [aAe

Aue Ul sng sy 10 U0JJ Ul PURIS JO SUNIXS
J31Je SN 9Y3 JO JUOJJ Ul SSOJD 10U Op 3Se3ld -

*Joop Jeal
2yl ysnouyl 1xa aseald ‘9|gissod Usyp -

"J9144eD PaJNI3S B Ul SN 2yl uo 1y3nolq
9q Ajuo Aew (s|ewiiue 3J1AI3S-UoU) S13d -

‘SN aY3 JJO 198 01 3uem noA 3104aq
%20|q Jjey e 1noge pJod [eusis ayl |ind -

"J3SN [enpIAIpUl 83Ul Jo Sulieay
3 01 PUNOS IWI| 01 SIDIASP DIUOJIIIID
Sulheid usym pasn aq 1snw ssuoydpeaH -

"DIMO[B 10U
SI S93eJaA9(Q J1|0Y0d|e O SuaulrIuod usdo
3U1sS9550d JO S33eJI2ASQ DI|0YO0d|e SuMULQ -

"PIMO||e 10U 3Je SJaUIeIu0D YULp usdQ -

"DIMO[ 10U S| ‘'S91194E31D
DIU0JID3I3 3ulpnppul ‘pupf Aue Jo Supjows -

“BUInlp aJe

A3y a|lym Joiesado sng oyl 10e.1SIp 10U Op

pue UoNOW Ul S| 921YdA 91 Usym sng ayd
JO 1UOJJ 3Y1 1B 3Ul| MO|IDA a3 pulyaq Aeis .

Sdi1 9NIAY

"SUOJIPUOD 3SJaApe
3ulINp pawJolul Aeis 01 ToUTeomM-TUs WU
JASUBTY/S90IA95-51UsWIedop/USUIUISA0S
7310 TU[o0BUI]JOUMOT MMM//:S01Y |[1H
[odeyDd JO uMo| woJ) susje Joj dn usis
Jo/pue SIOTYSABUDJOUMOT MMM JISIA

‘pPa1da)Je 9 Aew 3unnod

pue SaWn PajNPayds ‘Saduadiawa JaYylo Jo
SUONIPUOD JaY1eam aW0sS SUlINp ‘JI9AMOH
"SUONIPUOD JBYIeaMm a1 JO SS3|pJedad 92IAISS
apinoud Ajpges 01 si Adrjod spisued] [jiH [edeyd

AJ110d 4IHIVIM INIINFTINI

el
31 1591 Ued NoA I Jo1esado syl 3se U
Alunwwod e 1e sng e 9as NoA usaym 1o dois
sng doys 9340 euljoJe) 3yl Jeau 193.1S
UIpjueld 1583 uo paiedo| s ydel ax3deld v

"SNg 1Xau ayl
Joj em aseard ‘||ny sides axig sng ayl y| -
'S9Y1Q pap|o) J0) 1dadxa
'SNQ 89Ul SpISUl paMO||e 10U aJe saylg -
"9Y1q JNOA JoJ 98Jeyd enxa ou S| aJayl -
'sdois usue.n
||le e pue uonesado d1gnd Jo sinoy
| 18 ¥DeJ 3yl U0 papeo| aq ued saylg -

2BJ 1UOJJ S1I U0 SaYIq
om1 Auied ued sng usued] [|iH [adeyd Auang

SHIVY INIg

'pJeOg 01 NOA J0J J3JeS 1l dyew
PINOM 11 JI SNQ 9Y3 [99Uy 01 Jo1esado syl %Sy

"J91Sea 8ulpJeoq ayew 01 sng ay) JO Jooj ay)

3uuamol ‘|9auy os|e ued sduwed Yim sasng
9y 'S92IAap Alljigowl/siieydjeaym suisn
SJOWO0ISND JOJ 1SN[ 3,udJe 3SaY] "pPaJamo| 9q
11| Jo dwel ayy 1sanbal ued suoAuy ‘sdweu
9ABY MOU S95NQ saisuel] [[IH [2deyd Jo 1SO

NEM L
ONITIINM ANV SL417 “SdINVY

(1¥Vvd) uonenodsue.|

[euoigay JoJ Alioyiny 1uowpald ayl pue
3j3uell 0D JOJ UOIIeWIOU] SNG SWp|eal
sopinoJd DOTISUeI ] ‘Bale 3DIAJSS JSUel ] ||IH
[adeyDd ay1 JO apISINO 3uljeALI] 3Je NOA ||

"9JIA3P

pajgeus gam InoA 01 dde sy peojumoq -
‘Aldde

Aew so1eJ 3uidessawl pue p1ep pPJepurlS .

"INOJ O4NI JINIL TV3Y

"SWI |eALLIe
UM 3Deq 93BSSaU X1 B 9AI9I3J [[IM NOA -

“1X21 3UlJ21UD UsyM Jaquinu dols JnoA pue

yladeyd, pJom ayy usamiaq 2oeds e aAea -

LIy LY
01 Jagwinu dois JnoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa] 0 -

"3|NPayYds yoes uo
pP21SI| aJe slaquinu dois Asy pue paJaguinu
aJe sdois snqg ysuel] [jIH [2deyd |1V

"UoIDaJIp pue
19119| 21N0J JO Jaqwinu dois sNq JNoA sapinod
'SNGIXaN 9sN O] "uolewlojul siyl Aejdsip
yoiym sudis aney ose sdois diyjenn -ysiy Aueiy
"gom J0 ‘121 ‘suoyd ein noA 01 dois Jejndied
e J0J SWI [PAILIE P31BWINSD 3Y) SPUSS

uay3 'snq e e 01 A3ojouydal 91||91es

S9SN 1| "S|EALLIE SNQ JO INO YJOMSSaN3 a3
el djay 01 paus|sap JIAISS B S| SNGIXaN

NOILYINYO4NI SNg JINIL TV

"UoONDNIISUOD

10 SIUBAS Dijje] ‘saipuasiawa ‘Jayieam Aq
pasned s21N0JaJ pue suondnusip 9J1AJ9S
apn|puUl 10U Aew Saluelaun Jauueld dil

‘e3Je 9U1 Ul 3|gejiene
S92IAIDS JIsueJ) J1jgnd Jaylo pue Jsued] [|IH
[adeyD aplJ 01 pasu NOA uonewJojul sy ||e

noA aAIg [|Im sJiauueld ay] |9AeI] 01 ue|d NoA

Aep 10 awn sy pue UoneUNSIP JNOA ‘UoNedO|
3unJels unoA ur adAy 1sn[ oY SdPW9[3008

3unisia Agq Jo 81079[3UBII0S 1e Jsuueid din
ay1 3unisin Aq 03 noA aJojaq dia JnoA ueld

didl 4NOA NY1d

J9NIM|

10 %00032e4 N0 SUNISIA AQ 4O €€17/°S87°616
3uljjed> Ag pauieIgqo 9 Ued S3DIAISS 1Isued |

"INOJ O4NI AVAITOH

[IlH [2deyD UO UONPWIOUI 1SD1| BY | "SIUDAD
Ajunuwwod 03 asuodsaJ Ul Jo/pue spuewap
9DIAIDS 199W 01 JeaA ay1 1noysnoJyl sawn
snolieA e paisnipe aq os|e Aewl S|oA9| 921AIDS

"9AJ SJPIA MON pue Sseunsuy) Jaye ke ayn
'9A3 sewisuy) ‘Suindsyuey | Jaye Aep ‘Aepli
pooo ‘Ae@ “Jf Sury Jaying unue :skepijoy
3UIMOJ|0) 31 UO (NN pUB N ON) 9DIAJSS
Kepuns 21e4ado [|im 3sueld] ||iH [2deyd

'sewsiuy) pue Aeq Sulnidsyuey

‘Aeq JogeT ‘Aeq aouspuadapu] ‘Aeq |elUOWBIN
'‘Ae@ sJeaA MaN :SAepijoy Suimol|ol ayl

uo 21eJ2do 10U |IM 1ISued] [|IH [2deyd

NOILYINYO4NI AvdI10H

ISURYD® J21IM ] UO SN MO|[OS -

TSUBID
70D S0000E] 18 4000338 U0 SN 917 -

cer/'S8Y'6Ll6 1D
10 3J0°||Iy[2edeyojoumol@isueiyd jlewd .

7755696616 - 19PIY Z3 -

wdogiy -~we g8

(€# ss9.1d) 0067696616 — PUNOS puR 3SOT «
(wd pg: — we g :shepijoy
92IAUSS padNpaJ pue ‘Aepuns ‘Aepanies ‘wd
0£:9- "Wre £ :Aepli4-AepUOIN) €€/ 'S8V 616
- (}a0qpaaf puo Suruund diiy

‘uoipbwiioful [D13U3S) IIIAIDS JBWOISND

SN Ol 1JINNOI

IIH [2dey) 1e euljoled) Y1oN Jo AlsiaAiun
a1 pue oJoguied ‘||iH |2dey) Jo SJ0SIA
pUB S1UBPISJ 31 01 SIDIAISS Jisueieled
pue 91N0J PaXI) 9|CRI|2J PUB JUSIUDAUOD
‘aJes 3uipinold 21AI9s uoneliodsuen
d11gnd 3344-3Y¥v4 e sl usued] [|IH [2deyd

1noav



